
22-5968 
Demountable Walls 

 

MANUFACTURER(S) REPRESENTED: KI 
 
VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Krueger International, Inc. 
  1330 Bellevue St. 
  Green Bay, WI 54302 
  
 Website: www.ki.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Michael Renkens 608-852-5081

 michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Order Entry N/A order.entry@ki.com  
Invoice Information: Jeff Gantz 920-468-2704 jeff.gantz@ki.com  
Returns:  Jesse Lamberg 920-468-2195 jesse.lamberg@ki.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Greg Kyles 920-468-8100 greg.kyles@ki.com    
 
DEALER: 

Duet Resource Group 
224 S. 1st St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Dan Mahlik 
dan.mahlik@duetresourcegroup.com 
414-273-3838 

 
FEIN NUMBER:  39-1375589 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
  “I” F.O.B. DESTINATION AND INSTALLED 
  “V” F.O.B. SERVICE/MAINTENANCE 
 
DELIVERY TIME:  Contact Vendor 
 
WARRANTY:  10 years 
 
RETURN POLICY: Wall products are custom and manufactured to the customer’s specific 

building conditions and therefore returns typically cannot be 
accommodated.  Some items may be returnable on a case-by-case basis and 
would need to be approved by KI. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 
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